
'2019_12_05 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 71

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710062/PETANQUE CRISSOTINE)
07100275 ABDALLAH AZIZ (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

03908509 GAY PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02124387 RICHARDOT JOËL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

07114986 LORY RAYMOND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100280 COULON DANIEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100932 PACAUD JEAN-MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
07008909 GAZEAU ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02596950 CAPPI HUBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

G - P

02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100591 PIERRE DENIS (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100591 PIERRE DENIS (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710062/PETANQUE CRISSOTINE)
07100275 ABDALLAH AZIZ (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

G - P

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P



'2019_12_05 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 53

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

07114539 MORIN ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108900 BONNOT RÉMY (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)

P - G

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)

P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

G - P

02104240 MAUVAIS CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02124909 CORDEROT CHRISTIAN (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908930 PONCET PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03908098 EME PATRICIA (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02500031 BENETOUX LOUIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07114539 MORIN ALAIN (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
07108381 HUGONNOT GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07108900 BONNOT RÉMY (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)

G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

03908098 EME PATRICIA (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)

P - G

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05913269 FISTEBERG PHILIPPE (0590034/A S AULNOYE PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_12_05 Nbre d'équipe : 71

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900162 BONNOT JACQUES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

G - P

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03907219 PERRIN JEAN-LUC (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905800 MICHAUD DOMINIQUE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908975 PERRIN JACQUELINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005460 BOUCHESEICHE ROBERT (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005430 BEURAUD PIERRE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07121757 COMPAGNON JOEL (0710017/AB ST. ETIENNE EN BRESSE)
07100351 FARGEOT DOMINIQUE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07121757 COMPAGNON JOEL (0710017/AB ST. ETIENNE EN BRESSE)
07100351 FARGEOT DOMINIQUE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




